Head Start Preparatory Christmas Term Schedule

Aug 22-26 Deadline for all outstanding documents

Date

August 22-26

Deadline for all outstanding
documents and payment of
School fees.

August 29- August 31

Parents are to take in books
for teachers to Vet.

4,5,6- 29/ 1,2,3-30/
k3,k2,k1-31

September

Monday, September 5

School Re-Opens

Students are to be in full
uniform

Friday, September 9

PTA Meeting

6:00pm at the school.

Wednesday, September 21

International Peace day

Students to wear blue shirts
and Jeans or their uniforms

October

Thursday October 6

Deadline for Grade 6
Parents to select School
choices

Friday, October 14

Heroes Circle

K2- G6

Monday October 17

NO school

Mid Term holiday

Tuesday, October 18

No School — Mod Term

Mid Term Holiday

Wednesday, October 19

School Reopens

Classes resume

October 28

Cake sale

Prize for student who sells
the most cakes.

November

November 18

World Children’s Day

Student wear Yellow.

November 25t

Green Grotto Cave

Grade 1- 6

December

November 28-December 9

Revision for Assessment

Pre k-Grade 6

December 12-14

End of Term Assessment

Pre k- Grade 6

December 15

Class Party

Pre k- G6

December 16

Christmas Concert

Church of God of Prophecy

January
Thurs & Fri January 5-6 Payment of School fees
Monday January 9 School reopens Classes resume

Please note that the above dates are subject to change.




- Field Trips —— Each class must choose a National Hero and do a presentation on that
hero on the day of the trip.

- Grade 6 — Paul Bogle

- Grade 5 Nanny of the Maroons

- Grade 4 — Marcus Garvey

- Grade 3- Alexander Bustamante

- Grade 2 Norman Manley

- Grade 1 George William Gordon

- K3/K2- Sam Sharpe

- October 17-18 Mid term

- October 19 School Re-Opens

FUNRAISING EVENTS.
Movie night — a night event for students and parents to come in and watch a movie.
Refreshments on sale.



